Hand lever valve VHER
537511470 |  | 23.05.2023
2 d www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2023/05
537511470 |  | 23.05.2023
Hand lever valve VHER
Characteristics
Ataglance
Powerful:

PeripheralsoverviewMountedvalveswithaccessoriesontheright
Accessories aPage/Internet
Type/order code Description
[1] Hand lever valve VHER-H-... - Connection size M5, G1/8, G1/4, G1/2 with metal lever, large (pneumatic connections on the side)
- For design reasons, not every hand lever valve VHER can be screwed to a control panel on the lever side
using retaining screws.
32 d www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2023/05
537511470 |  | 23.05.2023
Hand lever valve VHER
Accessories
Metallever,push-infittings,pneumaticconnectionunderneath,externalhexagon(shortversion)
Pneumatic connection,
port 1
Pneumatic connection,
port 2
Packaging unit [units] Part no. Type
Male thread G1/8 For tubing outside di-
ameter of 4 mm
10  q186264 QSM-G1/8-4
For tubing outside di-
ameter of 6 mm
 q186265 QSM-G1/8-6
Metallever,push-infittings,pneumaticconnectionunderneath,internalhexagon
Pneumatic connection, port 1 Pneumatic connection, port 2 Part no. Type
Male thread G1/8 For tubing outside diameter of 4 mm  q186095 QS-G1/8-4
For tubing outside diameter of 6 mm  q186096 QS-G1/8-6
For tubing outside diameter of 8 mm  q186098 QS-G1/8-8
Male thread G1/4 For tubing outside diameter of 6 mm  q186097 QS-G1/4-6
For tubing outside diameter of 10
mm
 q186101 QS-G1/4-10
Male thread G1/2 For tubing outer diameter of 12 mm  q186104 QS-G1/2-12
For tubing outside diameter of 16
mm
 q186105 QS-G1/2-16
Metallever,push-infittings,pneumaticconnectionunderneath,internalhexagon(shortversion)
Pneumatic connection,
port 1
Pneumatic connection,
port 2
Packaging unit [units] Part no. Type
Male thread G1/8 For tubing outside di-
ameter of 4 mm
10  q186266 QSM-G1/8-4-I
For tubing outside di-
ameter of 6 mm
 q186267 QSM-G1/8-6-I
Metallever,push-infittings,pneumaticconnectionunderneath,internalhexagon
Pneumatic connection,
port 1
Pneumatic connection,
port 2
Packaging unit [units] Part no. Type
Male thread G1/8 For tubing outside di-
ameter of 4 mm
10  q186106 QS-G1/8-4-I
For tubing outside di-
ameter of 6 mm
 q186107 QS-G1/8-6-I
For tubing outside di-
ameter of 8 mm
 q186109 QS-G1/8-8-I
Male thread G1/4 For tubing outside di-
ameter of 6 mm
 q186108 QS-G1/4-6-I
For tubing outside di-
ameter of 8 mm
 q186110 QS-G1/4-8-I
For tubing outside di-
ameter of 10 mm
 q186112 QS-G1/4-10-I
Male thread G1/2 For tubing outer diame-
ter of 12 mm